10.01.2015

Schwimmfest der Bergstadt Schneeberg
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Wettkampf-Nr. 16

100m Riicken Manner
Lauf 1

Philipp Fehmel
Dominik Heidenfelder
Johannes Haase
Jordi Bremmers

uf 2

Maximilian Ullmann
Leander Scheer
Fritz Miiller
Benjamin Hirt
Lennard Wolfram
uf 3

Finn Taubert

Jan Belan

Tristan Hoffmann

Tom Heimberg

Hermann Michael Geisler
f4

Lennard Zichner
Robert Auerbach
Maximilian Schlenkrich
Karl-Wilhelm Poland
Etienne Schubert

uf 5

Lucas Happich

Dennis Schlegel
Lukas-Rudiger Schuster
Vincent Nitzsche

Paul Sternkopf

uf 6

Tim Arnold
Florian KuB
Lasse Eckert
Felix Habl

Arne Degenkolb

c

2005
2003
2005
2006

2001
2005
2006
2007
2005

2006
2005
2005
2004
2005

2005
2004
2002
2001
2004

2000
2004
2002
2004
2000

2001
1998
1999
1998
2002

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SVV Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen
Chemnitzer PSV

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer PSV

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SVV Plauen
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

02:35,48

02:14,03
02:03,36
02:00,00
02:02,94
02:11,49

01:57,45
01:55,00
01:48,21
01:54,77
01:55,00

01:47,48
01:43,33
01:38,70
01:39,20
01:46,68

01:38,11
01:34,49
01:26,97
01:28,19
01:35,14

01:25,53
01:13,12
01:11,60
01:12,50
01:20,65
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